
スケジュール 月利12%運用

年 月 証拠金 ロット数 証拠金維持率(%) 利益

1 300,000 4.5 111% 36,000

2 336,000 5.0 111% 40,320

3 376,320 5.6 111% 45,158

4 421,478 6.3 111% 50,577

5 472,056 7.1 111% 56,647

6 528,703 7.9 111% 63,444

7 592,147 8.9 111% 71,058

8 663,204 9.9 111% 79,585

9 742,789 11.1 111% 89,135

10 831,924 12.5 111% 99,831

11 931,754 14.0 111% 111,811

12 1,043,565 15.7 111% 125,228

1 1,168,793 17.5 111% 140,255

2 1,309,048 19.6 111% 157,086

3 1,466,134 22.0 111% 175,936

4 1,642,070 24.6 111% 197,048

5 1,839,118 27.6 111% 220,694

6 2,059,812 30.9 111% 247,177

7 2,306,990 34.6 111% 276,839

8 2,583,829 38.8 111% 310,059

9 2,893,888 43.4 111% 347,267

10 3,241,154 48.6 111% 388,939

11 3,630,093 54.5 111% 435,611

12 4,065,704 61.0 111% 487,885

1 4,553,589 68.3 111% 546,431

2 5,100,019 76.5 111% 612,002

3 5,712,022 85.7 111% 685,443

4 6,397,464 96.0 111% 767,696

5 7,165,160 107.5 111% 859,819

6 8,024,979 120.4 111% 962,997

7 8,987,977 134.8 111% 1,078,557

8 10,066,534 151.0 111% 1,207,984

9 11,274,518 169.1 111% 1,352,942

10 12,627,460 189.4 111% 1,515,295

11 14,142,755 212.1 111% 1,697,131

12 15,839,886 237.6 111% 1,900,786
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